
LC/PC-Multimode OM3 2.0mm 1m LSZH 

 

1. Environment information 

Working temperature range -25� ~70�  

Working humidity 0%~95% 

Min. installation temperature -10�  

Transport temperature range -5� ~50�  

Application Indoor 

Service life ≥15 years 
 
 

2 . Insertion loss and return loss 
 

 

Item Connector (LC/PC) 

Insertion loss(Max) 0.3dB 

Return loss(Min) 35dB 
 

 
 
 
3. Optical performance of initial, during and after test 
 
 

Item Initial test During test After test 

Max. insertion loss 0.3dB / / 

Maximum insertion loss variation for pigtail / 0.2dB 0.2dB 

Maximum insertion loss variation for patch cord / 0.5dB 0.4dB 

Min. return loss 35dB 35dB 35dB 

 

LC/PC Multimode OM3 2.00mm Pigtail 1m LSZH

P15-OM3LCSX01


